CAEC BRI
6 HOURS
OF FUJI

Porsche Carrera Cup Japan
&w |6 Hours of Fuiji

Race 2

Fun specowny Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elopsed
Kazuhisa URABE PN 1 1:48.975 29.329  33.786  45.860 140.6  1:48.975
7 2 1:44.651 25562  33.616 45473 157.0  3:33.626
HYPER WATER RACING Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 3 25.267  32.929 158.8  5:17.094
1 1:45.251 27.468 33191 44592 1456  1:45251 4 1:43.582 25326 MEPEZE 45330 158.6  7:00.676
2  1:42.308 24.958 32.830 44520 160.6 3:27.559 5 1:45.203 25.928 33.453 45.822 156.1 8:45.879
3 24.897 EEXEN 44533 161.0 5:09.620 6 1:43.648 25.104 33.211 45333 158.5 10:29.527
4 1:42.149 24.883  32.638  44.628 160.8  6:51.769 7 1:44.158 25.338  33.357 45463 157.7 12:13.685
5 1:42.139 24.961 32.756 160.8 8:33.908 8 1:44.113 25.214 33.115 45784 157.8 13:57.798
6 1:42.376 24.891  32.658  44.827 1605 10:16.284 9 1:43.888 33238 45763 158.1 15:41.686
7  1:42.522 24.832 32.854 44.836 160.2 11:58.806 10 1:44.387 25.299 33.239 45.849 157.4 17:26.073
8 1:42576 24.935  32.799  44.842 160.1 13:41.382 11 1:44.642 25.304  33.260  46.078 157.0 19:10.715
9 1:42.640 24.913 32.744 44.983 160.0 15:24.022 12 1:44.151 25.187 33.222 45.742 157.7 20:54.866
10 1:42.574 24.861  32.718  44.995 160.1 17:06.596 13 1:44.521 25.393  33.188  45.940 1572 22:39.387
11 1:42.396 24.960 32.745 44.691 160.4 18:48.992 14 1:44.287 25.378 33.068 45.841 157.5 24:23.674
12 1:42.656 32.940 45.029 160.0 20:31.648 15 1:44.146 25.313 33.072 45.761 157.7 26:07.820
13 1:42.810 24.889  32.878 45043 159.8 22:14.458 Sky CHEN HKG
14 1:42.800 24.906  32.923  44.971 159.8 23:57.258 36
15 1:43.237 24.948  33.421  44.868 159.1  25:40.495 SKY MOTORSPORTS fore 11 T G 071
1 1:50.902 30.003  34.645  46.254 1382  1:50.902
1 0 MOTOKI PN 2 1:46.682 25.480  35.191 154.0  3:37.584
Rn-sports Forsche 911 GT3 Cup (792) 3 1:45.277 25.445  33.767  46.065 156.0  5:22.861
1 1:49.173 29.474 34144 45555 1403  1:49.173 4 1:45.538 25.478  33.838  46.222 1556  7:08.399
2  1:44.854 25.714 33.678 45.462 156.7 3:34.027 5 1:45.128 25.406 33.685 46.037 156.3 8:53.527
3 1:43.459 25323 33.125 158.8  5:17.486 6 25.386 46.030 1565 10:38.522
4 1:43.473 25.344 45.142 158.8  7:00.959 7 1:45.098 33.621  46.185 1563 12:23.620
5 1:44.153 25.386 33.394 45.373 157.7 8:45.112 8 1:45.216 25.381 33.646 46.189 156.1 14:08.836
6 25.215 33.022 45.136 158.9 10:28.485 9 1:45.670 25.458 33.679 46.533 155.5 15:54.506
7  1:43.866 25.173 33.103 45590 1582 12:12.351 10 1:45.715 25.565 33.734 46.416 1554 17:40.221
8 1:43.659 25.144  33.081 45434 1585 13:56.010 11 1:45.867 25.595  33.658  46.614 1552 19:26.088
9  1:43.579 25.175 33.148 45256 158.6 15:39.589 12 1:46.275 25.697 33.981 46.597 154.6 21:12.363
10 1:43.690 25.193 33.281 45216 158.4 17:23.279 13 1:47.140 25.664 34.102 47.374 153.3  22:59.503
11 1:43.697 25.114  33.341 45242 1584 19:06.976 14 1:48.313 25.728  34.824  47.761 1517 24:47.816
12 1:43.793 25.271 33.222 45.300 158.3 20:50.769 15 1:49.050 25.838 35.215 47.997 150.6 26:36.866
13 1:43.649 25.104  33.307 45238 1585 22:34.418 Reimei ITOU JPN
14 1:44.358 [EERIR  33.641 45701 157.4 24:18.776 60
15 1:44.167 25.069  33.364 45734 157.7 26:02.943 BINGO RACING e en e
HIRO PN 1 1:44.266 26.683  32.998  44.585 146.9  1:44.266
16 2 1:42.260 24.882 44975 160.6  3:26.526
NGR Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 3 1:41.627 24972  32.527 161.6  5:08.153
1 1:47.022 27.938  33.547 45537 143.2  1:47.022 4 32.545 44184 161.8  6:49.685
2  1:43.591 25.255 45184 158.6 3:30.613 5 1:41.744 24.842 32.698 44204 161.5 8:31.429
3 1:43.929 25217 33.610 45.102 158.1 5.14.542 6 1:41.816 24.808 32.546 44.462 161.3 10:13.245
4 24.980 33.213 159.3 6:57.687 7 1:41.655 24.803 32.492 44360 161.6 11:54.900
5 1:43.426 25.036 33.290 45.100 158.8 8:41.113 8 1:41.924 24.908 32.563 44.453 161.2 13:36.824
6 1:43.235 33.220 45.038 159.1 10:24.348 9 1:41.978 24.813 32.679 44.486 161.1 15:18.802
7  1:43.714 25.159 33.228 45.327 158.4 12:08.062 10 1:42.575 24.923 32.469 45.183 160.1 17:01.377
8 1:43.809 25101  33.426 45282 158.2 13:51.871 11 1:42.564 24.855  32.903  44.806 160.2 18:43.941
9 1:44.752 25283  33.926 45543 156.8 15:36.623 12 1:42.455 24.844 32937  44.674 1603  20:26.396
10 1:44.144 25.172  33.509  45.463 157.7 17:20.767 13 1:42.370 24.846  32.828  44.696 160.5 22:08.766
11 1:44.493 25.186  33.583 45724 157.2 19:05.260 14 1:42.376 24.834  32.888  44.654 160.5 23:51.142
12 1:44.141 25.185  33.530 45426 157.7 20:49.401 15 1:42.779 25.030  33.005  44.744 1598 25:33.921
13 1:44.256 25346  33.471 45439 157.6 22:33.657 BANKCY JPN
14 1:44.559 25238  33.883 45438 157.1 24:18.216 66
15 1:44530 25167  33.617 45746 157.1 26:02.746 seven x seven Racing e en e o
IKEDA PN 1 1:46.657 27.258  33.840 45559 143.7  1:46.657
1 7 2 1:43.218 33.106  45.093 159.1 3:29.875
HYPER WATER RACING Forsche 711 GT3 Cup 792) 3 1:43.449 25260  33.109 45080 158.8  5:13.324
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Race 2

Fun specowny Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elopsed
4 1:43.175 25.068  32.839  45.268 159.2  6:56.499 2 1:43.573 25.390  33.197  44.986 158.6  3:30.794
5 1:43.561 25362  32.962 45237 158.6  8:40.060 3 1:42.951 25.096  33.073  44.782 159.6  5:13.745
6 1:43.025 25.055  32.943  45.027 159.4 10:23.085 4 1:42.969 25.136  32.825  45.008 159.5  6:56.714
7 25.153 159.6  12:05.989 5 32.778 160.7  8:38.926
8 1:43.159 25.087 33.033  45.039 159.2 13:49.148 6 1:42.503 24852  32.769  44.882 160.3 10:21.429
9  1:43.186 25.096  32.891  45.199 159.2 15:32.334 7 1:42.682 25.009 44,993 160.0 12:04.111
10 1:43.207 25.049  33.144 45014 159.2 17:15.541 8 1:42.868 24951  32.970  44.947 159.7 13:46.979
11 1:43.358 25.087 32973  45.298 158.9 18:58.899 9 1:42.493 24.944  32.688  44.861 160.3 15:29.472
12 1:43.678 25.091  33.042 45545 1584 20:42.577 10 1:43.004 25.028  32.968 45008 159.5 17:12.476
13 1:43.822 25.112  33.138 45572 158.2 22:26.399 11 1:42.617 24.942 32750  44.925 160.1 18:55.093
14  1:43.823 25.022 33.239 45562 158.2 24:10.222 12 1:42.743 24964  32.982  44.797 159.9 20:37.836
15 1:43.941 25319  32.941 45681 158.0 25:54.163 13 1:42.620 24.894 32712  45.014 160.1 22:20.456
Masaru HAMASAKI 1PN 14 1:42.498 24.894  32.791  44.813 160.3 24:02.954
17 e 15 1:42.843 24925 32932  44.986 159.7 25:45.797
Masaru HAMASAKI P IKARI 1PN
1 1:49.794 29.684 34206 45904 1395  1:49.794 98
Bionic JOCk RCICiI"I Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
2 1:44.754 25376  33.909 45469 156.8  3:34.548 9
3 25.230  33.084 159.0  5:17.882 1 1:48.053 28.664  33.744 141.8  1:48.053
4 1:43.708 25434  33.160 45.114 1584  7:01.590 2 2:26.360 25.103 1:14.405  46.852 112.2  4:14.413
5  1:44.702 25.382  33.583 45737 156.9  8:46.292 3 1:47.227 26.182 34101  46.944 1532  6:01.640
6 1:43.600 33.278 45321 158.6 10:29.892 4 1:46.252 25.762  34.053  46.437 154.6  7:47.892
7 1:44.249 25.202  33.622 45.425 157.6 12:14.141 5 1:45.442 25.574  33.343 46525 155.8  9:33.334
8 1:43.772 25.183  33.184 45405 1583 13:57.913 6 1:45.451 25.421  33.731  46.299 1558 11:18.785
9 1:44.835 25.054  33.552  46.229 156.7 15:42.748 7 1:44.970 25413  33.729  45.828 156.5 13:03.755
10 1:43.772 25.140 EENYE] 45.603 1583 17:26.520 8 25.325 45.860 157.3 14:48.204
11 1:44.511 25.272  33.262  45.977 157.2 19:11.031 9 1:44.826 25551  33.347 45928 156.7 16:33.030
12 1:44.048 25226  33.298 45524 157.9  20:55.079 10 1:44.982 33.325  46.618 1565 18:18.012
13 1:44.627 25571  33.356 45.700 157.0 22:39.706 11 1:45.267 25431  33.537  46.299 156.0 20:03.279
14 1:44.336 25.295  33.374  45.667 157.4 24:24.042 12 1:44.748 25.230  33.415  46.103 156.8 21:48.027
15 1:44.041 25236  33.197  45.608 157.9 26:08.083 13 1:44.943 25.348  33.429  46.166 1565 23:32.970
lori KIMURA PN 14 1:45.251 25.494  33.479  46.278 156.1 25:18.221
78 et s o 15 1:45.277 25.403  33.442  46.432 156.0 27:03.498
SKY RACING " Taichi WATARA PN
1 1:43.378 26293  32.666  44.419 1482  1:43.378 99
2 24.815 44079 1620 3:24.695 seven x seven Racing forie 11 G e 071
3 1:41516 24769  32.678 161.8  5:06.211 1 1:44.007 26.442  33.042 44523 147.3  1:44.007
4 1:41.511 32.580  44.268 161.8  6:47.722 2 1:42.157 24819 32516  44.822 160.8  3:26.164
5 1:41.936 24.896  32.625  44.415 161.1  8:29.658 3 1:41.570 24.845  32.647 44078 1617  5:07.734
6 1:41.610 24756 32580  44.274 161.7 10:11.268 4 24867  32.536 161.9  6:49.196
7 1:41.913 24711 32,618 44584 161.2 11:53.181 5 1:41.643 24.859 32713  44.071 161.6  8:30.839
8 1:41.867 24.803  32.584  44.480 161.3 13:35.048 6 1:41.642 24.853  32.600  44.189 161.6 10:12.481
9  1:42.005 24.696  32.703  44.606 161.0 15:17.053 7 1:41.759 24.828  32.650  44.281 161.4 11:54.240
10 1:41.917 24.766  32.754 44397 161.2 16:58.970 8 1:41.812 32.657  44.393 161.3 13:36.052
11 1:42.321 24903  32.612  44.806 160.5 18:41.291 9 1:41.848 24.870 44540 161.3 15:17.900
12 1:42.151 24814  32.806 44531 160.8 20:23.442 10 1:42.190 24904  32.835  44.451 160.7 17:00.090
13 1:41.927 24783  32.834 44310 161.2 22:05.369 11 1:42.179 24.857  32.694  44.628 160.8 18:42.269
14 1:42.116 24.781  32.824 44511 160.9 23:47.485 12 1:42.018 24815  32.809  44.394 161.0 20:24.287
15 1:42.156 24.830  32.733 44593 160.8  25:29.641 13 1:42.011 24.928  32.793 44290 161.0 22:06.298
Tiger WU TWN 14 1:42.520 24999  32.857  44.664 160.2 23:48.818
88 15 1:42.550 24973  32.874 44703 1602 25:31.368
BINGO RACING Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
1 1:48.253 28.850 [EEKEL 1415  1:48.253
2 2:16.387B 43.087 1:08.338 120.4  4:04.640
9 1 Itsuki SATO JPN
PORSCHE JAPAN Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
1 1:47.221 28.319  33.508 45394 1429  1:47.221
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